








London Marathon Success

Megan and Katy finished the
London Marathon! They raised over
£2,000. Megan, in a wheelchair,
found it accessible and is proud.

Involvement Update

We held a meeting to hear from
disabled people about the police.
We're also working to make things
better for people with learning
disabilities.



Weekly Events

Join us for our weekly activities like
the Virtual Café, Glee Club, and
Quiz. These are great ways to stay
connected and have fun.

Upcoming Events

We have events in July, August, and
September. From martial arts to
Superhero Tri, there's fun for all.
Visit our website for more info.



Contact Us

We love hearing from you! If you
have any questions or need
support, please reach out to our
team. We're here to help.

Enjoy the rest of your summer!


